 Ver.1.02
 DIO-6464T2-PCI   1
 Digital I/O Board for PCI
DIO-6464T2-PCI
* Specifications, color and design of the products are subject to
change without notice.
* The contents in this document are subject to change without
notice.

This is a data collection library to use in the LabVIEW by National
Instruments.  With Polymorphic VI, our design enables a
LabVIEW user to operate seamlessly.  Our aim is that the
customers to perform easily, promptly what they wish to do.
For more details on the library and download of DAQfast for
LabVIEW, please visit the CONTEC’s Web site.
Data acquisition library for LabVIEW  VI-DAQ (Available for
downloading (free of charge) from the CONTEC web site.)
This is a VI library to use in National Instruments LabVIEW.
VI-DAQ is created with a function form similar to that of
LabVIEW's Data Acquisition VI, allowing you to use various
devices without complicated settings.
For more details on the library and download of VI-DAQ, please
visit the CONTEC’s Web site.
 Cable & Connector (Option)
Shielded Cable With Two 100pin Connector PCB100PS-0.5 (0.5m)
   PCB100PS-1.5 (1.5m)
Connection Conversion Shield Cable (100P→96P) PCB100/96PS-1.5(1.5m)
Flat Cable with One 100-Pin Connector PCA100P-1.5(1.5m)
Connection Conversion Shield Cable (100P→37P D-SUB x 2)
PCB100WS-1.5(1.5m)
*If using both the CNA and CNB connectors, two cable sets are required.
 Accessories (Option)
Screw Terminal (M3 x 100P)  EPD-100A *1*4*6
Screw Terminal (M3 x 96P)  EPD-96A *2*4*6
Screw Terminal (M3.5 x 96P)   EPD-96 *2*4
Screw Terminal  DTP-64A *2*4
Connector Conversion Board (96P→37P x 2) CCB-96 *2*4
Signal Monitor for Digital I/O (64Bits) CM-64L *2*4
Screw Terminal (M3 x 37P)  EPD-37A *3*5*6
Screw Terminal (M3.5 x 37P)  EPD-37 *3*5
General Purpose Terminal  DTP-3C *3*5
Screw Terminal  DTP-4C *3*5
Signal Monitor for Digital I/O (32Bits) CM-32L *3*5
*1 PCB100PS-0.5, 1.5 optional cable is required separately.